
LC-LC 5M 10M 15M 20M 30M 50M 100M 150M 200M 250M 300M 

4 CORE  3311005    3311010  3311015  3311020 3311030  3311050 3311100 3311150 3311200 3311250 3311300 

8 CORE 3312005 3312010 3312015 3312020 3312030 3312050 3312100 3312150 3312200 3312250 3312300 

12 CORE 3313005 3313010 3313015 3313020 3313030 3313050 3313100 3313150 3313200 3313250 3313300 

24 CORE 3314005 3314010 3314015 3314020 3314030 3314050 3314100 3314150 3314200 3314250 3314300 

OM4 PRE-TERMINATED TIGHT  

BUFFERED FIBRE CABLES 

SPECIFICATIONS: 

Telephone: 01442 890890  

Email: info@patchsavesolutions.com 

Patchsave Solutions, Unit 5, The Forum, Icknield Way, Tring, HP23 4JY 

Sizing 50/125μm cores 

Jacket tight buffered 

Cable OM4 Multimode 

Connector LC, SC, ST 

Reduce fibre installation time with this tight-

buffered Pre-Term, available as a 4, 8, 12 or 24 

core cable. 

Made to order and available in any combination of 

LC, SC and ST Terminations. 

Provided with individual test result documentation. 
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https://patchsavesolutions.com/lc-lc-termination/8587-pre-terminated-fibre-optic-cables-4-core-tight-buffered-om4-lc-lc.html#/select_length-20_0_metre
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https://patchsavesolutions.com/lc-lc-termination/8593-pre-terminated-fibre-optic-cables-8-core-tight-buffered-om4-lc-lc.html#/select_length-150_0_metre
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https://patchsavesolutions.com/lc-lc-termination/8597-pre-terminated-fibre-optic-cables-12-core-tight-buffered-om4-lc-lc.html#/select_length-10_0_metre
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